
Other ID: 11C000250

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
2 Above Street
4 Rolling

1 All Public 1
5

Paved
Curb & Gutter

6 Sidewalk

2 Suburban Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

COMMERC.
COM LAND
COMMERC.

3010
3010
3010

365,400
259,200

5,700

365,400
259,200

5,700

Total 630,300 630,300

AMHERST, MA
601

AMHERST DEVELOPMENT ASSOC LL
C/O RLS PROPERTIES
196 NORTH PLEASANT ST

AMHERST, MA  01002
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 11C-250

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
5042/ 286
2285/ 162
1934/ 152
1507/  75
1461/  47

01/06/1997
06/25/1982
02/01/1977
01/01/1967
01/01/1965

U
U
U

I
I
I

100
0

199,633
0
0

1N
1N
1N

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 630,300

365,400
0

5,700
259,200

0

630,300

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

UNIVERSITY MOTOR LODGE
ZBA 97-7 REPL SIGN

AMHERST DEVELOPMENT ASSOC LLC
SHUMWAY, ROBERT L;VINCUNAS, RA
AMHERST DEVELOPMENT CORP
ENMAN, NORMAN M & MARYJANE H
CONKLIN, ANTHONY E & MARY G

BEDROOMS = 09

BATHROOMS = 9

I & E NOT RETRND FOR FY03
20RMS[ALL=2 DBLS]+1-1BR,K

LR,BTH APT[CLERK APT
UNUSED]
BUILT INTO HILL-FRONT=2

STORIES, REAR=1 STORY

C

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

ELE99-659
ELE99-660
ELE99-662
ELE99-661
ELE99-663
ELE99-604
ELE99-605

02/16/1999
02/16/1999
02/16/1999
02/16/1999
02/16/1999
02/02/1999
02/02/1999

EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL

Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

INSTL APP
INSTL APP
INSTL APP
INSTL APP
INSTL APP
INSTL APP
INSTL APP

9/18/2002
7/7/1986

TM
A

00 Measur+Listed

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Calc Frontag 375.9
Owner Occupi

CREATED
PARENT
SCHOOL
Vote At
Precinct

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total:
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
3010
3010
3010

365,400
259,200

5,700

2008
2008
2008

3010
3010
3010

337,800
259,200

5,700

2007
2007
2007

3010
3010
3010

337,800
259,200

5,700

Total: 630,300 Total: Total:

2009
2009
2009

NBHD/ SUB
5500/A

NBHD NAME STREET INDEX NAME TRACING BATCH

602,700 602,700

B
#
1

Total Card Land Units:

3010

Use 
Code

Use
Description

MOTELS  MDL-94 RG10
Zone D Frontage Depth

43,560
Units

SF

AC1.00 Parcel Total Land Area:

4.25 1.00
I. Factor

Unit 
Price S.A.

C

1 AC

1.0000

Acre
C. Factor

1.00 5500
ST. Idx Adj.

1.40

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj Special Pricing
5.95

Adj. Unit Price Land Value
259,200

259,200

Disc

Property Location: 345 NORTH PLEASANT ST MAP ID:11C/ / 250/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:12/30/2008 09:34Vision ID: 5774 Account #

Bldg Name: State Use:3010
Sec #: 1 ofof 1



FOP

FOP

FUS
BAS
SLB

BAS
SLB

6127

9
127

6 105

36

6

33

16

26

127

33

25

No Photo On Record

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

Style

Grade
Stories
Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Floor 1
Interior Floor 2
Heating Fuel
Heating Type
AC Type

Bldg Use

39 Inn/Motel
94 Commercial
C
2
20
19 Brick Veneer

03 Gable/Hip
03 Asph/F Gls/Cmp
05 Drywall/Sheet

Total Rooms
Total Bedrms
Total Baths
Foundation

Heat/AC
Frame Type
Baths/Plumbing
Ceiling/Wall
Rooms/Prtns
Wall Height
% Comn Wall

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

14 Carpet

04 Electric
07 Electr Basebrd
04 Unit/AC

3010 MOTELS  MDL-94

00
0

02 HEAT/AC SPLIT
02 WOOD FRAME
02 AVERAGE
06 CEIL & WALLS
02 AVERAGE
8
0

Code
3010

Description
MOTELS  MDL-94

Percentage
100

BAS
FOP
FUS
SLB

Description
First Floor
Porch, Open, Finished
Upper Story, Finished
Slab

Living Area
4,127

0

0
3,302

Gross Area
4,127

7,429

1,788
3,302
4,127

13,344

Eff. Area
4,127

715
3,302

0

8,144

Unit Cost
65.98
26.38
65.98

0.00

Undeprec. Value
272,299

47,176
217,866

0

537,341

Apr Value
5,700

Adj. Base Rate:
Section. RCN:
Net Other Adj:

65.98
537,341
0.00

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc

1Cost Trend Factor

537,341
1965

G

22
0
10

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

68
365,400
0

0

0

EYB 1986

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)
Code SubDescription
PAV1 PAVING-ASPH

Sub Descript L/B
L

Units
10,600

Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd
0.90 1985 0 60
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